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Women / XB / Ch A

Session: 01

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Juila Tilson555
Peninsula

9.775 9.575 9.5759.575 38.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sabrina Self194
West Valley

9.225 8.925 9.4759.050 36.675
2 6T 4 2 2 

2 

Olivia Gutierrez250
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 8.925 9.3009.175 36.350
5 6T 2 3 3 

3 

Aubri Huckleberry665
CCGI

9.025 9.025 9.0259.100 36.175
3T 5 3 7 4 

4 

Bella Alcaine557
Bay Aerials 

8.925 9.050 9.0508.875 35.900
6T 4 5 6T 5 

5 

Gianna Vieira666
CCGI

8.975 9.125 8.9258.800 35.825
4 3 6T 9 6 

6 

Maddie Immoos409
Central Coast

9.025 8.900 8.7008.800 35.425
3T 7T 6T 10 7 

7 

Elaina Moncrief373
Rising Star

8.925 9.150 9.0007.750 34.825
6T 2 10T 8 8 

8 

Kaytlyn Moon254
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 8.875 9.1257.750 34.575
7 8T 10T 4 9 

9 

Skyy Ballardo637
GymStars

8.150 8.600 9.0508.625 34.425
10 10 8 6T 10 

10 

Kyleigh Walker265
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 8.900 9.0757.900 34.275
9 7T 9 5 11 

11 

Kendall Loughead440
Performance Athletic

8.550 8.850 7.8758.650 33.925
8 9 7 11 12 

12 

Natalie Walker651
American Sports

8.075 8.875 9.0507.725 33.725
11 8T 11 6T 13 

13 
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Women / XB / Ch B

Session: 01

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Catie Eberhard396
Bayshore

9.325 9.725 9.7259.375 38.150
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Matilda Wong571
Bay Aerials 

9.350 9.400 9.3009.500 37.550
1 3T 1 4 2 

2 

Nikki Guinasso397
Bayshore

9.100 9.675 9.5509.200 37.525
5 2 5T 2 3 

3 

Abigail Tsao195
West Valley

9.250 9.325 9.4009.400 37.375
3 4 2 3T 4 

4 

Alyssa Moreno255
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 9.400 9.2759.200 36.575
8T 3T 5T 5 5 

5 

Demiree Dean650
American Sports

9.000 9.125 9.1259.175 36.425
6 5 6 7 6 

6 

Natasha Howard139
V-Force

9.175 8.700 9.1759.325 36.375
4 7 4 6 7 

7 

Kamryn Berry382
TEC

8.700 8.650 9.4009.100 35.850
8T 8 7 3T 8 

8 

Sawyer Stark652
American Sports

8.725 9.400 8.8508.300 35.275
7 3T 8T 8 9 

9 

Gabriella Mosunic256
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.900 8.8008.300 34.550
9 6 8T 9 10 

10 
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Women / XB / Ch C

Session: 01

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Makenzy Ginter137
V-Force

9.275 9.225 9.2759.075 36.850
1 3 3 2 1 

1 

Shaona Das485
Twisters

8.325 9.250 9.1509.100 35.825
7 2 2 3 2 

2 

Denise Pacheco140
V-Force

8.750 8.725 9.3009.025 35.800
5 6 4 1 3 

3 

Meela Reschman141
V-Force

9.025 9.100 8.9258.675 35.725
3 4T 6 5 4 

4 

Zoey Hagler251
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 9.100 9.0008.400 35.550
2 4T 7 4 5 

5 

Arya Gulati188
West Valley

8.950 9.275 8.3258.900 35.450
4 1 5 8 6 

6 

Rasheeda Murphy617
PAC West

7.650 9.050 8.5509.150 34.400
8 5 1 6 7 

7 

Hailey Murphy411
Central Coast

8.675 9.100 8.5007.450 33.725
6 4T 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / XB / Ch D

Session: 01

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Katie Kubota399
Bayshore

9.525 9.600 9.6759.700 38.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kayla Kong562
Bay Aerials 

9.025 9.250 8.8009.300 36.375
3 2 2 6 2 

2 

Elenore Thompson262
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 8.975 9.2508.850 35.775
4 5 4 2 3 

3 

Yui Lesaicherre490
Twisters

9.200 9.225 8.9758.200 35.600
2 3 9 4T 4 

4 

Mary Bauchou558
Bay Aerials 

8.300 9.075 8.9758.800 35.150
7 4 5 4T 5 

5 

Nithila Subramanian498
Twisters

8.075 8.825 9.2259.000 35.125
9 7 3 3 6 

6 

Olivia Kang528
WCOGA

8.675 8.925 8.7508.725 35.075
5 6 7 7 7 

7 

Jillian Clark245
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.250 8.700 8.9008.700 34.550
8 8 8 5 8 

8 

Jessica Wang570
Bay Aerials 

8.550 7.800 8.4008.750 33.500
6* 10 6 9 9T

9T

Allyson Shannon407
Central Coast

8.550 8.400 8.4508.100 33.500
6* 9 10 8 9T

9T
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Women / XB / Ch E

Session: 01

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Makena Sacks142
V-Force

9.125 9.025 9.5509.400 37.100
3 7 2 1 1 

1 

Greta Miller404
Central Coast

9.350 9.300 8.9509.425 37.025
1 3 1 6T 2 

2 

Georgia Feldstein664
CCGI

9.250 9.225 9.1509.100 36.725
2 4 5T 3 3 

3 

Siya Patel565
Bay Aerials 

8.975 9.450 9.0009.100 36.525
4 1 5T 5 4 

4 

Chantal Peng566
Bay Aerials 

8.825 9.425 8.8759.050 36.175
6 2 6 7 5 

5 

Zoe Munro494
Twisters

8.850 8.875 9.0759.250 36.050
5T 8 3 4 6 

6 

Quinn Paolucci548
Titans

8.750 9.075 9.2258.975 36.025
7 6 7 2 7 

7 

Sophie Menon563
Bay Aerials 

8.850 9.125 8.9508.950 35.875
5T 5 8 6T 8 

8 

Sachi Gupta486
Twisters

8.650 8.825 8.8508.650 34.975
8 9 9 8 9 

9 

Shaaya Sanadi496
Twisters

8.350 8.500 8.5259.125 34.500
9 10 4 9 10 

10 
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Women / XB / Jr A

Session: 01

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Miraya Jain613
PAC West

8.925 9.425 9.3509.425 37.125
5 3 1 1 1 

1 

Iris Li191
West Valley

9.375 9.475 8.7509.125 36.725
1 2 3 8 2 

2 

Clare Bolte483
Twisters

9.175 9.125 9.1009.250 36.650
2T 5 2 4 3 

3 

Taylor Mahaffie640
GymStars

9.175 9.550 8.9758.900 36.600
2T 1 4 5 4 

4 

Holyn Sylvester405
Central Coast

9.100 8.700 9.1508.750 35.700
3 7 5 3 5 

5 

Alice Chegwidden484
Twisters

8.975 9.225 8.8257.625 34.650
4 4 8 6 6 

6 

Emily Perez258
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.425 8.775 9.2507.850 34.300
7 6 7 2 7 

7 

Anjuli Avila242
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.575 8.8008.275 34.200
6 8 6 7 8 

8 
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Women / XB / Jr B

Session: 01

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Deanna George187
West Valley

9.500 9.750 9.3009.375 37.925
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Jane Kim189
West Valley

9.300 9.475 9.5509.450 37.775
2T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Sarah Beth Fastert183
West Valley

9.200 9.500 9.4259.025 37.150
3 2 3 2 3 

3 

Sareena Garg186
West Valley

9.300 9.450 9.3758.950 37.075
2T 4 4 3 4 

4 

Ella Katzir488
Twisters

9.150 9.075 9.1508.775 36.150
4 7 5 5 5 

5 

Sanya Varshney569
Bay Aerials 

9.000 9.150 8.9258.600 35.675
6 6 6T 6 6 

6 

Bellanit Lopez639
GymStars

9.100 9.300 8.6258.600 35.625
5 5 6T 7 7 

7 

Lena Frerking638
GymStars

8.775 8.825 8.5508.300 34.450
7 9 7 8 8 

8 

Graciela Diffenbaugh359
Rising Star

8.600 8.925 8.4757.725 33.725
8 8 8 9 9 

9 
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